
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 MENDEZ FERIA Marina * 1989 O SPAIN 1:00.16 2:12.94 3:25.32 4:18.83

1:12.78 1:12.38 53.51
2 5 MATSUURA Camila Sayuri * 1985 M1 BRAZIL 59.02 2:08.63 3:20.29 4:22.89

1:09.61 1:11.66 1:02.60
3 3 WILSON Abby * 1993 O CANADA 1:00.38 2:10.44 3:23.20 4:24.16

1:10.06 1:12.76 1:00.96
4 6 MIJOLOVIC Lucija * 1994 O CROATIA 1:00.99 2:12.77 3:26.89 4:28.17

1:11.78 1:14.12 1:01.28
5 2 DU PAUL Karina * 1971 M2 CANADA 1:08.83 2:23.52 3:51.50 5:04.26

1:14.69 1:27.98 1:12.76

    Issued: 18/11/2012 at  9:43

Heat 2
1 4 OKAMMURA Miyuki * 1988 O JAPAN 51.02 1:54.67 2:57.26 3:50.56

1:03.65 1:02.59 53.30
2 3 COOPER Kristeen * 1982 M1 CANADA 54.09 2:00.80 3:06.53 4:02.66

1:06.71 1:05.73 56.13
3 6 ZANCA Sara * 1989 O ITALY 1:01.08 2:01.04 3:15.40 4:08.67

59.96 1:14.36 53.27
4 8 GARCIA Gabriela Andrade* 1985 M1 BRAZIL 51.91 2:00.63 3:14.81 4:12.94

1:08.72 1:14.18 58.13
5 1 WATT HINE Jessica * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 56.30 2:02.78 3:15.35 4:15.17

1:06.48 1:12.57 59.82
6 2 GIROUX Melanie * 1985 M1 CANADA 56.72 2:02.92 3:16.00 4:15.54

1:06.20 1:13.08 59.54
7 7 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ DECEB* 1977 M2 SPAIN 1:01.19 2:14.04 3:26.77 4:22.12

1:12.85 1:12.73 55.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 VELOZ Paola * 1993 O MEXICO 48.67 1:52.67 3:06.50 DISQ
1:04.00 1:13.83 56.52

Irregural swimming breakstroke section

    Issued: 17/11/2012 at  9:51

Heat 3
1 4 MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 45.69 1:36.27 2:35.16 3:23.87

50.58 58.89 48.71
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

2 3 HIGGINS Jenna * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 46.91 1:40.19 2:40.98 3:30.45
53.28 1:00.79 49.47

3 6 VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O ITALY 45.83 1:42.37 2:42.40 3:33.36
56.54 1:00.03 50.96

4 5 AFUHAAMANGO Tahnee * 1982 M1 AUSTRALIA 44.50 1:45.46 2:54.41 3:44.40
1:00.96 1:08.95 49.99

5 7 SAYERS Olivia * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 49.20 1:45.80 2:54.02 3:47.75
56.60 1:08.22 53.73

6 8 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva * 1981 M1 BRAZIL 49.77 1:54.38 2:54.08 3:49.09
1:04.61 59.70 55.01

7 2 HOLDT Mariza * 1994 O SOUTH AFRICA 45.59 1:49.13 2:57.87 3:53.73
1:03.54 1:08.74 55.86

8 1 PAVANETTO Silvia * 1990 O ITALY 56.44 1:57.27 3:00.88 3:55.74
1:00.83 1:03.61 54.86

    Issued: 18/11/2012 at  9:56
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Medley - Women
Preliminary
Summary

T21
1 MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 45.69 1:36.27 2:35.16 3:23.87

50.58 58.89 48.71
2 HIGGINS Jenna * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 46.91 1:40.19 2:40.98 3:30.45

53.28 1:00.79 49.47
3 VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O ITALY 45.83 1:42.37 2:42.40 3:33.36

56.54 1:00.03 50.96
4 AFUHAAMANGO Tahnee * 1982 M1 AUSTRALIA 44.50 1:45.46 2:54.41 3:44.40

1:00.96 1:08.95 49.99
5 SAYERS Olivia * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 49.20 1:45.80 2:54.02 3:47.75

56.60 1:08.22 53.73
6 OKAMMURA Miyuki * 1988 O JAPAN 51.02 1:54.67 2:57.26 3:50.56

1:03.65 1:02.59 53.30
7 HOLDT Mariza * 1994 O SOUTH AFRICA 45.59 1:49.13 2:57.87 3:53.73

1:03.54 1:08.74 55.86
8 PAVANETTO Silvia * 1990 O ITALY 56.44 1:57.27 3:00.88 3:55.74

1:00.83 1:03.61 54.86
9 COOPER Kristeen * 1982 M1 CANADA 54.09 2:00.80 3:06.53 4:02.66

1:06.71 1:05.73 56.13
10 ZANCA Sara * 1989 O ITALY 1:01.08 2:01.04 3:15.40 4:08.67

59.96 1:14.36 53.27
11 GARCIA Gabriela Andrade* 1985 M1 BRAZIL 51.91 2:00.63 3:14.81 4:12.94

1:08.72 1:14.18 58.13
12 WATT HINE Jessica * 1986 M1 AUSTRALIA 56.30 2:02.78 3:15.35 4:15.17

1:06.48 1:12.57 59.82
13 GIROUX Melanie * 1985 M1 CANADA 56.72 2:02.92 3:16.00 4:15.54

1:06.20 1:13.08 59.54
14 MENDEZ FERIA Marina * 1989 O SPAIN 1:00.16 2:12.94 3:25.32 4:18.83

1:12.78 1:12.38 53.51
15 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ DECEB* 1977 M2 SPAIN 1:01.19 2:14.04 3:26.77 4:22.12

1:12.85 1:12.73 55.35
16 MATSUURA Camila Sayuri * 1985 M1 BRAZIL 59.02 2:08.63 3:20.29 4:22.89

1:09.61 1:11.66 1:02.60
17 WILSON Abby * 1993 O CANADA 1:00.38 2:10.44 3:23.20 4:24.16

1:10.06 1:12.76 1:00.96
18 MIJOLOVIC Lucija * 1994 O CROATIA 1:00.99 2:12.77 3:26.89 4:28.17

1:11.78 1:14.12 1:01.28
19 DU PAUL Karina * 1971 M2 CANADA 1:08.83 2:23.52 3:51.50 5:04.26

1:14.69 1:27.98 1:12.76

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 RE3-ASF.33.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 17/11/2012 at 10:06)



RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

NOT CLASSIFIED

VELOZ Paola * 1993 O MEXICO 48.67 1:52.67 3:06.50 DISQ
1:04.00 1:13.83 56.52

Irregural swimming breakstroke section

Mosaic
1 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva * 1981 M1 BRAZIL 49.77 1:54.38 2:54.08 3:49.09

1:04.61 59.70 55.01
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